ARKO CORP.

ARKO CORP.
ISIN:  US0412421085

Overview
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Price
6.41 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.79% (0.05)

US0412421085
ARKO

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

2,167 EUR
S&P 500

5.06 USD (100)
10.19 USD (100)
6.40 USD
6.4777 USD
6.32 USD

6.36 USD
6.412552 USD
149,251
957,210.79
3,469

WKN: 041242108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0412421085&ID_NOTATION=262741593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0412421085&ID_NOTATION=262741593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=752a9f42e15ac58855c34d11897c3f8e02c3b7bb714e89fec51f7e0eebacc645&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1470dc7ee43d5cbc&time=1726649858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69e5ade4741a7ed018b95de8b7e6675c2bbacbc78e54e2371fba5d640c9f97fe&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=212378579dd8519cb&time=1726649858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56d17b231ef26ad278379b7e381cf40bc51a4ef46c389a80c1eae234ea39b81f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=972465d6e06884df6&time=1726649858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2a57579238354bafeac2af2a5c97801f88dc63e5a04d928dfb524e6a720275&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec00c3b131da5c20f&time=1726649858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6925b7a9aa67c408e3051834b3630265f8a8c02a8a92d69f9330880cdba01f9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f55e4ae3f7e93c85&time=1726649858&tool=RSC

ARKO CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
6.41 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.79% (0.05)

ISIN US0412421085
Symbol ARKO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,167 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.06 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.19 USD (100)
Open 6.40 USD
High 6.4777 USD
Low 6.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.36 USD
VWAP 6.412552 USD
Volume (pcs) 149,251
Trading volume 957,210.79
Number of trades 3,469
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.50% -13.14% -36.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -0.97 -3.75
Beta - - -
Volatility  52.54 45.86 40.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/16 22:00 6.41 USD

6.11 USD (191,667
6.22 USD (309,153
5.90 USD (414,005
6.66 USD (341,903
8.42 USD (2024/01/02
4.09 USD (2024/05/02
8.42 USD (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.09 USD (2024/05/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.96 3,469
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262741593

ARKO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARKO

& Famde ol Uimnevansty Brasad

Contact Details
ONESPAWORLD HOLDINGS LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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